RACHAEL HOUSE
LET THE RIGHT ONES IN
23 OCT- 08 JAN

LIST OF WORKS

Title

1. Nine Prints of Drawings

2. Small Stringed genderqueer deity
sculpture

3. Wall Hanging Genderqueer Deity
Sculpture With Candle, Horns And
Charms

4, Oval Wall Hanging Genderqueer

Deity, With Rowan Berries, Candle

And Eyes Companion Piece

5. Round GQD With Candle And Rowan
Berries
6. Largest Oval Genderqueer Deity,
With Woven Bead
. A3 Riso Print
8. Welcome Macho Sluts

) Welcome Punks Witches Crones
10. Single Large Tile Hands And Face

M. Transome

12. Cat Rampant

13. Fear Not

4. Welcome Feminists
15. Batwomen

16. Welcome Refugees

17. Cat Three Tails

NEWLYN

ART GALLERY
& THE
EXCHANGE

Size Wall
(unframed) price

NOT FOR
SALE

£35

£320
£620

£570
£620

27cm x 43cm £12
£280
£240
£120
£170
£70
£80
£3500

£60
each or
£160 for
three

£120
£90



18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Title

Welcome Witches Queers Cats
Mercat

QUEER

Small Tiles

Welcome Queers

Size
(unframed)

Wall
price

£300
£80
£100
£12
£120



