RACHAEL HOUSE LET THE RIGHT ONES IN 23 OCT – 08 JAN

NEWLYN ART GALLERY & THE EXCHANGE

LIST OF WORKS

	Title	Size (unframed)	Wall price
1.	Nine Prints of Drawings		NOT FOR SALE
2.	Small Stringed genderqueer deity sculpture		£35
3.	Wall Hanging Genderqueer Deity Sculpture With Candle, Horns And Charms		£320
4.	Oval Wall Hanging Genderqueer Deity, With Rowan Berries, Candle And Eyes Companion Piece		£620
5.	Round GQD With Candle And Rowan Berries		£570
6.	Largest Oval Genderqueer Deity, With Woven Bead		£620
7.	A3 Riso Print	27cm x 43cm	£12
8.	Welcome Macho Sluts		£280
9.	Welcome Punks Witches Crones		£240
10.	Single Large Tile Hands And Face		£120
11.	Transome		£170
12.	Cat Rampant		£70
13.	Fear Not		£80
14.	Welcome Feminists		£3500
15.	Batwomen		£60 each or £160 for three
16. 17.	Welcome Refugees Cat Three Tails		£120 £90

	Title	Size (unframed)	Wall price
18.	Welcome Witches Queers Cats		£300
19.	Mercat		£80
20.	QUEER		£100
21.	Small Tiles		£12
22.	Welcome Queers		£120